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

Section: ; Twp: ; Rng: ; Block: ; Lot: ; Deeded Acres: 0.440

DOC#587236 PART OF NE1/4 OF   NE1/4 SEC 9-109-18 BEG 40RDS  N & 80RDS W OF SE COR OF NE1/4

Legal:

DBA:

Checks/Tags: R

MLS: Subdiv: 66680 UNPLATTED LAND

PDF+PIN: 043+66.680.0130

535 RED WING            AVE, KENYON

Land
Depth/UnitSide 2Side 1Land Basis Front Rear SF Acres EFF/Type Qual./LandR. Lot

80.00 150.00 0.00150.00FF Main KENYON CITY R - 52580.00 1.02 81.60

25.00 25.00 150.00 0.00150.00 1.02 25.50 KENYON CITY R - 260Sub Lot 2

Sub Total 15,750.00 0.360

Grand Total 0.36015,750.00

 Street Utilities Zoning Land Use

FF Main Paved City Not Applicable Not Applicable

Building PermitsSales Values
AppraisedReason$ Amount $ AmountRecordingNUTCDate Date Number B of R St. Equalized Pr Yr: 2020TypeTag

$29,700587236 $007/15/2011 Land $29,700 $0 $0D002

LandC $0 $0

$118,600Dwlg $118,600 $0 $0

Impr $0 $0

$148,300Total $148,300 $0 $0
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GarageAdditionPlumbingFinishRes. Structure

Year Built

EFA / EFYr

Style

AreaSF

Condition

Basement

Heat

No Bsmt Flr.

AC

Attic

Ttl Rooms Above #

Ttl Rooms Below #

Foundation

Exterior Walls

Roof

Interior Finish

Flooring

Bedrooms Above #

Bedrooms Below #

9

0 0

4

Floor/Wall #

Pipeless #

Hand Fired (Y/N)

Space Heat #

0

0

No

0

Full Bath

Shower Stall Bath

1/2 Bath

Vanity

Toilet

Sink

Shower Stall/Tub Prefab

Mtl St Sh Bathroom

Water Only w/Sink

Hot Tub

Bidet

Fbgls Service Sink

Urinal

Sauna

W'Pool Bath w/Shower

Old Claw Tub

Mtl Stall Shower

No Bathroom

Wet Bar

Whirlpool Bathroom

Whirlpool Tub

No Hot Water Tank

No Plumbing

Sewer & Water Only

2

1

Addition

Year Built

EFA

EFA Year

Style

Area (SF)

Condition

Bsmt (SF)

NoBsmt Flr(SF)

Heat

AC

Attic (SF) Qtrs AC (SF)

Qtrs Over (SF)

Qtrs Over

Bsmt (SF)

Condition

EFF Year

EFA

Year Built

Area (SF)

W X L

Style

Garage

Door Opnrs

Stalls- Bsmt / Std

1 of 1

1974

46

1974

1 Sty Fr.

672

Normal

672

FHA - Gas

Yes

No garages

2 / --

Range Unit

Oven - Single

Oven - Double

Dishwasher

Microwave

Trash Compactor

Jennair

Security System

Built-In Vacuums

Intercom System

Occ. Code

Occ. Descr.

101

Single-Family / 

Owner Occupied

1920

100 1920

728

NML

0

FHA - Gas

Yes

BI Stereo

FireplaceNon-base Heating

1 1/2 Story Frame

Full

C Blk

Alum / Stl

Asph / Gable

Plas / Drwl / Panel

Carp

None

Appliances

/

Arch. Dsgn N/A

/
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101 Single-Family / Owner Occupied

Description Units YearBldg / 
Addn

7281 1/2 Story Frame

Base Heat: FHA - Gas

Add Central Air 728

Porch: 1S Frame Open 234 SF#1

Deck #1: Wood Deck-Med 192 SF

Plumbing 3

Basement Stall 1

Basement Stall (others) 1

Adtn 1 Story Frame 672 SF 1974

Basement area 672 SF
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 Description Units YearCond

W8 x L50 400 SF 

CONC DRIVEYrd 1 1920

D

NML

W40 x L40 1,600 SF 

CONC DRIVEYrd 1 1920

D

NML
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 Comment Land Value Dwelling Value Improvement Value M & E Value Total ValueValue TypePrior
Year

Location Class

2020 $29,700 $118,600 $0 $0 $148,300Appr Urban Res 

2019 $29,700 $119,200 $0 $0 $148,900Appr Urban Res 

2018 $19,800 $99,900 $0 $0 $119,700Appr Urban Res 

2017 $19,800 $85,000 $0 $0 $104,800Appr Urban Res 

2016 $19,800 $78,500 $0 $0 $98,300Appr Urban Res 

2015 $19,800 $73,100 $0 $0 $92,900Appr Urban Res 

2014 $19,800 $73,100 $0 $0 $92,900Appr Urban Res 

2013 $17,000 $73,100 $0 $0 $90,100Appr Urban Res 

2012 $17,000 $80,400 $0 $0 $97,400Appr Urban Res 

2011 Import from ACS file $25,500 $89,600 $0 $0 $115,100Appr Urban Ag Land 

2010 Imported from ACS file. $25,000 $86,500 $0 $0 $111,500Import Urban Ag Land 

2009 VAI Import 6/24/2009 3:21 PM $25,000 $96,100 $0 $0 $121,100Import

2008 2008 Certified Value $23,200 $112,400 $0 $0 $135,600Import

2007 $23,200 $112,400 $0 $0 $135,600Import

2006 $22,100 $107,000 $0 $0 $129,100Import
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Sketch 1 of 1
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